
Total Time Targets (Total) Rank

# Name Divisio Time Targets Time Targets Time Targets Time Targets Time Targets Total Time Targets (Total) Rank

Doc Davin PIO 74.75 49 66.57 36 69.26 45 57.89 39 71.99 4 340.46 173 1

John Wilson PIO 101.52 49 115.28 36 120.00 43 88.35 39 53.47 4 478.62 171 2

Gary Chaney PO 43.85 49 40.69 36 49.18 45 34.70 39 9.05 4 177.47 173 1

Ed Shulman PO 43.19 49 46.59 36 35.87 45 38.58 39 18.70 4 182.93 173 2

Steve Wright PO 51.45 49 33.30 36 51.45 45 39.09 39 18.95 4 194.24 173 3

Allan Towles PO 57.41 49 53.35 36 53.13 45 39.98 39 34.27 4 238.14 173 4

Jason Skeel PO 52.73 49 55.27 36 71.89 45 36.69 39 23.41 4 239.99 173 5

Jim Skeel PO 53.99 49 52.12 36 54.35 45 38.07 39 41.77 4 240.30 173 6

Steve Crichfield PO 59.41 49 46.61 36 66.81 45 57.71 39 21.92 4 252.46 173 7

Dan Farmer PO 62.79 49 57.50 36 65.37 45 51.01 39 35.95 4 272.62 173 8

Reed Hughes PO 79.31 49 60.61 36 88.94 45 48.98 39 32.70 4 310.54 173 9

Richard Stokes PO 73.19 49 75.90 36 66.36 45 60.87 39 53.22 4 329.54 173 10

Jan Power-Wright PO 90.42 49 120.00 36 77.67 45 62.58 39 56.44 4 407.11 173 11

Michael McGinnis PO 120.00 41 91.17 36 106.29 45 63.57 39 10.68 4 391.71 165 12

Devon Fischer PO 120.00 16 120.00 12 120.00 18 120.00 15 86.16 4 566.16 65 13

Doc Davin RI 54.13 49 120.00 0 120.00 0 120.00 0 120.00 0 534.13 49 1

Gary Chaney RO 31.92 49 28.50 36 25.33 45 22.13 39 11.60 4 119.48 173 1

Ed Shulman RO 32.84 49 29.70 36 29.18 45 21.77 39 7.87 4 121.36 173 2

Allan Towles RO 29.71 49 31.49 36 31.38 45 28.90 39 11.08 4 132.56 173 3

Steve Wright RO 42.46 49 46.06 36 45.62 45 30.73 39 27.29 4 192.16 173 4

Jason Skeel RO 67.59 49 37.80 36 47.09 45 39.44 39 16.03 4 207.95 173 5

Dan Farmer RO 67.41 49 55.84 36 44.29 45 33.10 39 17.00 4 217.64 173 6

Reed Hughes RO 75.84 49 49.99 36 32.76 45 30.21 39 35.86 4 224.66 173 7

Richard Stokes RO 55.42 49 120.00 36 46.25 45 31.48 39 14.93 4 268.08 173 8

Adam Krackenberger RO 64.14 49 96.59 36 53.17 45 48.06 39 102.30 4 364.26 173 9

Jim Skeel RO 120.00 25 42.79 36 42.50 45 28.61 39 15.55 4 249.45 149 10

Rimfire Madness at Riley Conservation Club

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5



Stage 1 Division Time Targets Rank

Doc Davin PIO 74.75 49 1

John Wilson PIO 101.52 49 2

Ed Shulman PO 43.19 49 1

Gary Chaney PO 43.85 49 2

Steve Wright PO 51.45 49 3

Jason Skeel PO 52.73 49 4

Jim Skeel PO 53.99 49 5

Allan Towles PO 57.41 49 6

Steve Crichfield PO 59.41 49 7

Dan Farmer PO 62.79 49 8

Richard Stokes PO 73.19 49 9

Reed Hughes PO 79.31 49 10

Jan Power-Wright PO 90.42 49 11

Michael McGinnis PO 120.00 41 12

Devon Fischer PO 120.00 16 13

Doc Davin RI 54.13 49 1

Allan Towles RO 29.71 49 1

Gary Chaney RO 31.92 49 2

Ed Shulman RO 32.84 49 3

Steve Wright RO 42.46 49 4

Richard Stokes RO 55.42 49 5

Adam Krackenberger RO 64.14 49 6

Dan Farmer RO 67.41 49 7

Jason Skeel RO 67.59 49 8

Reed Hughes RO 75.84 49 9

Jim Skeel RO 120.00 25 10



Stage 2 Division Time Targets Rank

Doc Davin PIO 66.57 36 1

John Wilson PIO 115.28 36 2

Steve Wright PO 33.30 36 1

Gary Chaney PO 40.69 36 2

Ed Shulman PO 46.59 36 3

Steve Crichfield PO 46.61 36 4

Jim Skeel PO 52.12 36 5

Allan Towles PO 53.35 36 6

Jason Skeel PO 55.27 36 7

Dan Farmer PO 57.50 36 8

Reed Hughes PO 60.61 36 9

Richard Stokes PO 75.90 36 10

Michael McGinnis PO 91.17 36 11

Jan Power-Wright PO 120.00 36 12

Devon Fischer PO 120.00 12 13

Doc Davin RI 120.00 0 1

Gary Chaney RO 28.50 36 1

Ed Shulman RO 29.70 36 2

Allan Towles RO 31.49 36 3

Jason Skeel RO 37.80 36 4

Jim Skeel RO 42.79 36 5

Steve Wright RO 46.06 36 6

Reed Hughes RO 49.99 36 7

Dan Farmer RO 55.84 36 8

Adam Krackenberger RO 96.59 36 9

Richard Stokes RO 120.00 36 10



Name Division Time Targets Rank

Doc Davin PIO 69.26 45 1

John Wilson PIO 120.00 43 2

Ed Shulman PO 35.87 45 1

Gary Chaney PO 49.18 45 2

Steve Wright PO 51.45 45 3

Allan Towles PO 53.13 45 4

Jim Skeel PO 54.35 45 5

Dan Farmer PO 65.37 45 6

Richard Stokes PO 66.36 45 7

Steve Crichfield PO 66.81 45 8

Jason Skeel PO 71.89 45 9

Jan Power-Wright PO 77.67 45 10

Reed Hughes PO 88.94 45 11

Michael McGinnis PO 106.29 45 12

Devon Fischer PO 120.00 18 13

Doc Davin RI 120.00 0 1

Gary Chaney RO 25.33 45 1

Ed Shulman RO 29.18 45 2

Allan Towles RO 31.38 45 3

Reed Hughes RO 32.76 45 4

Jim Skeel RO 42.50 45 5

Dan Farmer RO 44.29 45 6

Steve Wright RO 45.62 45 7

Richard Stokes RO 46.25 45 8

Jason Skeel RO 47.09 45 9

Adam Krackenberger RO 53.17 45 10



Stage 4 Division Time Targets Rank

Doc Davin PIO 57.89 39 1

John Wilson PIO 88.35 39 2

Gary Chaney PO 34.70 39 1

Jason Skeel PO 36.69 39 2

Jim Skeel PO 38.07 39 3

Ed Shulman PO 38.58 39 4

Steve Wright PO 39.09 39 5

Allan Towles PO 39.98 39 6

Reed Hughes PO 48.98 39 7

Dan Farmer PO 51.01 39 8

Steve Crichfield PO 57.71 39 9

Richard Stokes PO 60.87 39 10

Jan Power-Wright PO 62.58 39 11

Michael McGinnis PO 63.57 39 12

Devon Fischer PO 120.00 15 13

Doc Davin RI 120.00 0 1

Ed Shulman RO 21.77 39 1

Gary Chaney RO 22.13 39 2

Jim Skeel RO 28.61 39 3

Allan Towles RO 28.90 39 4

Reed Hughes RO 30.21 39 5

Steve Wright RO 30.73 39 6

Richard Stokes RO 31.48 39 7

Dan Farmer RO 33.10 39 8

Jason Skeel RO 39.44 39 9

Adam Krackenberger RO 48.06 39 10



Stage 5 Division Time Targets Rank

John Wilson PIO 53.47 4 1

Doc Davin PIO 71.99 4 2

Gary Chaney PO 9.05 4 1

Michael McGinnis PO 10.68 4 2

Ed Shulman PO 18.70 4 3

Steve Wright PO 18.95 4 4

Steve Crichfield PO 21.92 4 5

Jason Skeel PO 23.41 4 6

Reed Hughes PO 32.70 4 7

Allan Towles PO 34.27 4 8

Dan Farmer PO 35.95 4 9

Jim Skeel PO 41.77 4 10

Richard Stokes PO 53.22 4 11

Jan Power-Wright PO 56.44 4 12

Devon Fischer PO 86.16 4 13

Doc Davin RI 120.00 0 1

Ed Shulman RO 7.87 4 1

Allan Towles RO 11.08 4 2

Gary Chaney RO 11.60 4 3

Richard Stokes RO 14.93 4 4

Jim Skeel RO 15.55 4 5

Jason Skeel RO 16.03 4 6

Dan Farmer RO 17.00 4 7

Steve Wright RO 27.29 4 8

Reed Hughes RO 35.86 4 9

Adam Krackenberger RO 102.30 4 10


